Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and specifications are subject to change without notice.
12.4.25
Outdoor Air Volume Measuring System
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com� 12.4.25
Accutrol IAQ-TEK® Outdoor Air Volume Measuring System� 2
Summary

Accutrol IAQ-TEK® Outdoor Air Volume Measuring System� 6
Your representative is:
IAQ-TEK Ordering Guide
IAQ3                   -              -      -
Primary Transducer Pressure Range*
1 = 0.1" WC (973 FPM)
2 = 0.4" WC (1945 FPM)
Primary Transducer Probe Type
0 = No Accutrol Probes
1 = Standard Accutrol Probe
Primary Transducer Probe Quantity**
0 = 0 Probes
1 = 1 Probe
2 = 2 Probes
3 = 3 Probes
4 = 4 Probes
5 = 5 Probes
6 = 6 Probes
7 = 7 Probes
8 = 8 Probes
Cable Length to I/O Module
1 = 25' Cable
2 = 50' Cable
Options
W = Wireless Bluetooth
Communications
0 = No Communication
1 = MS/TP BACnet
Secondary Transducer Probe Quantity**
0 = 0 Probes
1 = 1 Probe
2 = 2 Probes
3 = 3 Probes
4 = 4 Probes
5 = 5 Probes
6 = 6 Probes
7 = 7 Probes
8 = 8 Probes
Secondary Transducer Probe Type
0 = No Accutrol Probes
1 = Standard Accutrol Probe
Secondary Transducer Pressure Range*
0 = No Secondary Transducer
1 = 0.1" WC (973 FPM)
2 = 0.4" WC (1945 FPM)